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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON LANCASTER

CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION LANCASTER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

THEFT BY DECEPTION SARPY

2 218280 BLAND SHAQUELL R POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON DOUGLAS

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM DOUGLAS

6 393373 CLIFTON CHARLENE F ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

BURGLARY MADISON

OBSTRUCT GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS MADISON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA MADISON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA MADISON

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP MADISON

OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER PLATTE

TAMPERING PLATTE

TAMPERING PLATTE

TERRORISTIC THREATS PLATTE

CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

TERRORISTIC THREATS DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

1

5

7

8

9

10

11

217503 DUBS JUSTIN L

215755 HEATH DUSHAWN D

81109 HERNANDEZ LAWANDELL 

218494 INCONTRO ADDISON 

3

4

393000 BOYER ANGELA S

216002 BRONSTON MITCHELL L

80479 BALLARD KEVIN L

217223 BUCKLEY SENDAETWON 

211711 DIETER JOHN B



Review of Parole Hearings

RTC - Lincoln, Nebraska

February 4, 2025 at 8:30 am

Page 2

Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE BOX BUTTE

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE BUFFALO

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP BOX BUTTE

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I JOHNSON

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I JOHNSON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA JOHNSON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA JOHNSON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

THEFT DOUGLAS

ESCAPE LANCASTER

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP LANCASTER

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING LANCASTER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP HITCHCOCK

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

17 218508 WEIKLE ROBERT R MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

ESCAPE DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

210791 WARREN TRAVIS G

88637 WILLIAMS TYLER T

12

13

14

15

16

18

210165 MAXEY CHRISTOPHER L

215144 PORI CHRISTOPHER 

216457 SCAIFE DMARIAUN R

212998 STRAUB SETH J


