Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
1	80479	BALLARD KEVIN L	ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	LANCASTER
			CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION	LANCASTER
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY DECEPTION	SARPY
2	218280	BLAND SHAQUELL R	POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
3	393000	BOYER ANGELA S	POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
4	216002	BRONSTON MITCHELL L	POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
5	217223	BUCKLEY SENDAETWON	POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	DOUGLAS
			POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	DOUGLAS
6	393373	CLIFTON CHARLENE F	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
7	211711	DIETER JOHN B	BURGLARY	MADISON
			OBSTRUCT GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS	MADISON
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	MADISON
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	MADISON
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	MADISON
8	217503	DUBS JUSTIN L	OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER	PLATTE
			TAMPERING	PLATTE
			TAMPERING	PLATTE
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	PLATTE
9	215755	HEATH DUSHAWN D	CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION	DOUGLAS
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
10	81109	HERNANDEZ LAWANDELL	POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS
11	218494	INCONTRO ADDISON	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DOUGLAS
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
12	210165	MAXEY CHRISTOPHER L	DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	BOX BUTTE
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	BUFFALO
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	BOX BUTTE
13	215144	PORI CHRISTOPHER	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	JOHNSON
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	JOHNSON
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	JOHNSON
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	JOHNSON
14	216457	SCAIFE DMARIAUN R	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			THEFT	DOUGLAS
15	212998	STRAUB SETH J	ESCAPE	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	НІТСНСОСК
16	210791	WARREN TRAVIS G	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
17	218508	WEIKLE ROBERT R	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
18	88637	WILLIAMS TYLER T	ESCAPE	DOUGLAS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS